Devin GRS certified RABS pen solid

SKU: TP1P611.2708
Categorie: A
Disponibilitate: In stoc (31063)

The Devin features a beautiful contemporary design and slips effortlessly into your bag.

With high-quality construction and perfect comfort, it ensures a seamless writing
experience wherever you go. With blue Dokumental ink. Writing width 1mm, writing
length 1200 metres. Total recycled content: 86% based on total item weight.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Ink Color

Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

XD Collection
Black
14x@1,1cm
8,7

1000

80

5

5

80 x 5 mm
Pad print
next to clip
black
#3D332B

14

1,1

14

1,1

1,1
14x1,1x11cm
Blue

Current
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

8,8

50

31

22

50 x 31 x22cm
9

9,9

Pad Print Low

Pad Print Low



